Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club

Competition Result
Gents Open (24/06/2023)

Overall Handicap Winner

Score Type: Strokeplay Brad Lambie (Cupar) nett 67

Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White) i
Overall Scratch Winner

Michael Murray (Blairgowrie) 72

Division 1

Pos Name Home Club Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name

1 Michael Murray Blairgowrie Golf 72 4 68 Not Selected
Club

2 Ross MacDonald Blairgowrie Golf 75 6 69 Not Selected
Club

3 Bryan Shilliday 75 3 72 Not Selected

4 Derek Barclay Kirkcaldy Golf Club 80 7 73 Not Selected

5 Scott Middleton Edzell Golf Club 80 7 73 Not Selected

6 Colin McGregor Falkirk Tryst Golf 81 7 74 Not Selected
Club

7 Peter Russell 81 6 75 Not Selected

8 Craig Morris Pitreavie 79 4 75 Not Selected
(Dunfermline) Golf
Club

9 Michael Smith Kinghorn Golf Club 80 5 75 Not Selected

10 Nicholas Wain Aberfeldy Golf Club 80 5 75 Not Selected

11 Craig Hay Blairgowrie Golf 73 -3 76 Not Selected
Club

12 Greig Hamill Dunfermline Golf 87 7 80 Not Selected
Club

13 Jordan Brown Crieff Golf Club 82 2 80 Not Selected

14 Kevin Blyth Lundin Golf Club 80 -2 82 Not Selected

15 Paul Taylor Montrose Caledonia 82 -1 83 Not Selected
Golf Club

16 James Mccamphill Pitreavie 91 7 84 Not Selected
(Dunfermline) Golf
Club

17 James Graham Pitreavie NR 7 NR Not Selected
(Dunfermline) Golf
Club

18 Paul Smith Alyth Golf Club NR 5 NR Not Selected

19 Innes Christie Mortonhall Golf NR 5 NR Not Selected
Club

20 Gavin Hemsley Montrose Caledonia NR 0 NR Not Selected
Golf Club

21 David Walker Blairgowrie Golf NR 3 NR Not Selected

Club

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Overall Handicap Winner  
        Brad Lambie (Cupar) nett 67

Overall Scratch Winner
         Michael Murray (Blairgowrie)  72


Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

Division 1

Pos Name Home Club Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee:

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

Name

Ross MacDougall
Grant Malcolm
Barry Munro
John Scott

Adam Borrie
Kenneth Forrest
Callum Houston
Martin Foster
Alistair Wood
Peter Berry

Greg Suttie

Scott Batchelor
Paul Taylor

Tom Maclennan
Paul Mathieson
Douglas W Morton
Andrew Jacobs
Derek Walker
Dylan MacCulloch
Gerry Mccormick
Thomas Collins
John McKay
Stuart Kennedy
Robert Wilson

Campbell Mcculloch

Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

Home Club

Aberfeldy Golf Club

Dunnikier Park Golf
Club

Blairgowrie Golf
Club

Kirkcaldy Golf Club

Dunnikier Park Golf
Club

Kirkcaldy Golf Club
Kirkcaldy Golf Club
Blairgowrie Golf
Club

Kirkcaldy Golf Club
Kings Golf Club
Forfar Golf Club
Kirkcaldy Golf Club
Aberfeldy Golf Club
Kirkcaldy Golf Club
Kings Golf Club
Balmore Golf Club
Ltd

Kirkcaldy Golf Club
Uphall Golf Club
Braids United Golf

Club

Strathmore Golf
Club

Tulliallan Golf Club

Gross

82

80

82

81

87

82

85

85

89

88

86

85

88

89

89

90

92

90

93

91

94

NR

NR

NR

NR

Hcp
11
8

9

8
13
8

10
10
13

11

10

10

10

11
12

12
11
12
14

11

Nett

=

71

72

73

73

74

74

75

75

76

77

77

77

78

79

80

80

81

81

81

82

82

NR

NR

NR

NR

Marker Name

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

Division 2

Pos Name Home Club Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

Division 3

Pos Name Home Club Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name
1 Brad Lambie Cupar Golf Club 86 19 67 Not Selected
2 Ron Burnett 84 16 68 Not Selected
3 Stuart Forrest Kirkcaldy Golf Club 82 14 68 Not Selected
4 Alistair Robertson 86 14 72 Not Selected
5 Stephan Dines Torrance Park 89 15 74 Not Selected
6 Donald MacDonald 89 15 74 Not Selected
7 John Boler gllaitl;gowrie Golf 90 15 75 Not Selected
8 James Robb (B:I:irgowrie Golf 89 14 75 Not Selected
9 lain Peter Brown BI::it:gowrie Golf 90 14 76 Not Selected
10 Lawrence Bissett gcl:)t:)nie Golf Club 93 17 76 Not Selected
11 Bob Hunter Charleton Members 9% 19 77 Not Selected

Golf Club

12 Charlie Thom Aberfeldy Golf Club 96 18 78 Not Selected
13 Kevin Leith Forfar Golf Club 94 15 79 Not Selected
14 Donald Cockbill 98 18 80 Not Selected
15 Stuart Mcculloch Tulliallan Golf Club 100 18 82 Not Selected
16 Ronnie Battison Aberfeldy Golf Club 97 14 83 Not Selected
17 Robert MacDonald Tulliallan Golf Club 98 15 83 Not Selected
18 Andy Moncur NR 16 NR Not Selected
19 Craig Maxtone NR 15 NR Not Selected
20 lan Low Kirkcaldy Golf Club NR 16 NR Not Selected
21 Derek Donaldson Bathgate Golf Club NR 17 NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

Division 3

Pos Name Home Club Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

Division 4

Pos Name Home Club Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name
1 Thomas Lindsay 101 23 78 Not Selected
2 David L Scott 107 28 79 Not Selected
3 Kieran Brough 103 22 81 Not Selected
4 Ryan Gerrard 110 28 82 Not Selected
5 Donald Ferguson 104 20 84 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Player Name

Division 1

Craig Hay

Derek Barclay

Michael Murray

Division 2

Dylan MacCulloch

Paul Taylor

Campbell Mcculloch

Division 3

Alistair Robertson

Stuart Forrest

lain Peter Brown

Nearest the Pin - 3rd

Nearest the Pin - 18th

Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Gents Open on 24/06/2023

Handicap

12

10

11

14

14

14

Hole

2@ 11th
2@ 11th

2@ 11th

2@ 3rd
1@ 11th

2@ 11th

2@ 11th
2@ 3rd, 2@ 11th

2@ 17th

Dylan Macculloch - Inverness

Michael Murray - Blairgowrie
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Nearest the Pin - 3rd          Dylan Macculloch - Inverness

Nearest the Pin - 18th        Michael Murray - Blairgowrie




