# **Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club**

**Competition Result** Gents Open (24/06/2023)

Overall Handicap Winner Brad Lambie (Cupar) nett 67

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

Overall Scratch Winner

Michael Murray (Blairgowrie) 72

#### **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	Nett Marker Name
1	Michael Murray	Blairgowrie Golf Club	72	4	68 Not Selected
2	Ross MacDonald	Blairgowrie Golf Club	75	6	69 Not Selected
3	Bryan Shilliday	Oldb	75	3	72 Not Selected
4	Derek Barclay	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	80	7	73 Not Selected
5	Scott Middleton	Edzell Golf Club	80	7	73 Not Selected
6	Colin McGregor	Falkirk Tryst Golf Club	81	7	74 Not Selected
7	Peter Russell	Club	81	6	75 Not Selected
8	Craig Morris	Pitreavie (Dunfermline) Golf Club	79	4	75 Not Selected
9	Michael Smith	Kinghorn Golf Club	80	5	75 Not Selected
10	Nicholas Wain	Aberfeldy Golf Club	80	5	75 Not Selected
11	Craig Hay	Blairgowrie Golf Club	73	-3	76 Not Selected
12	Greig Hamill	Dunfermline Golf Club	87	7	80 Not Selected
13	Jordan Brown	Crieff Golf Club	82	2	80 Not Selected
14	Kevin Blyth	Lundin Golf Club	80	-2	82 Not Selected
15	Paul Taylor	Montrose Caledonia Golf Club	82	-1	83 Not Selected
16	James Mccamphill	Pitreavie (Dunfermline) Golf	91	7	84 Not Selected
17	James Graham	Club Pitreavie (Dunfermline) Golf Club	NR	7	NR Not Selected
18	Paul Smith	Alyth Golf Club	NR	5	NR Not Selected
19	Innes Christie	Mortonhall Golf Club	NR	5	NR Not Selected
20	Gavin Hemsley	Montrose Caledonia Golf Club	NR	0	NR Not Selected
21	David Walker	Blairgowrie Golf Club	NR	3	NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

#### **Division 1**

<u>Pos Name</u> <u>Home Club</u> <u>Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name</u>

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

# Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	Marker Name
1	Ross MacDougall		82	11	71	Not Selected
2	Grant Malcolm		80	8	72	Not Selected
3	Barry Munro	Aberfeldy Golf Club	82	9	73	Not Selected
4	John Scott	Dunnikier Park Golf Club	81	8	73	Not Selected
5	Adam Borrie	Blairgowrie Golf Club	87	13	74	Not Selected
6	Kenneth Forrest	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	82	8	74	Not Selected
7	Callum Houston		85	10	75	Not Selected
8	Martin Foster		85	10	75	Not Selected
9	Alistair Wood	Dunnikier Park Golf Club	89	13	76	Not Selected
10	Peter Berry	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	88	11	77	Not Selected
11	Greg Suttie	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	86	9	77	Not Selected
12	Scott Batchelor	Blairgowrie Golf Club	85	8	77	Not Selected
13	Paul Taylor	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	88	10	78	Not Selected
14	Tom Maclennan	Kings Golf Club	89	10	79	Not Selected
15	Paul Mathieson	Forfar Golf Club	89	9	80	Not Selected
16	Douglas W Morton	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	90	10	80	Not Selected
17	Andrew Jacobs	Aberfeldy Golf Club	92	11	81	Not Selected
18	Derek Walker	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	90	9	81	Not Selected
19	Dylan MacCulloch	Kings Golf Club	93	12	81	Not Selected
20	Gerry Mccormick	Balmore Golf Club Ltd	91	9	82	Not Selected
21	Thomas Collins	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	94	12	82	Not Selected
22	John McKay	Uphall Golf Club	NR	11	NR	Not Selected
23	Stuart Kennedy	Braids United Golf Club	NR	12	NR	Not Selected
24	Robert Wilson	Strathmore Golf	NR	14	NR	Not Selected
25	Campbell Mcculloch	Club Tulliallan Golf Club	NR	11	NR	Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

#### **Division 2**

Pos Name Home Club Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

# **Division 3**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	Nett Marker Name
1	Brad Lambie	Cupar Golf Club	86	19	67 Not Selected
2	Ron Burnett		84	16	68 Not Selected
3	Stuart Forrest	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	82	14	68 Not Selected
4	Alistair Robertson		86	14	72 Not Selected
5	Stephan Dines	Torrance Park	89	15	74 Not Selected
6	Donald MacDonald		89	15	74 Not Selected
7	John Boler	Blairgowrie Golf Club	90	15	75 Not Selected
8	James Robb	Blairgowrie Golf Club	89	14	75 Not Selected
9	Iain Peter Brown	Blairgowrie Golf Club	90	14	76 Not Selected
10	Lawrence Bissett	Scoonie Golf Club	93	17	76 Not Selected
11	Bob Hunter	Charleton Members Golf Club	96	19	77 Not Selected
12	Charlie Thom	Aberfeldy Golf Club	96	18	78 Not Selected
13	Kevin Leith	Forfar Golf Club	94	15	79 Not Selected
14	Donald Cockbill		98	18	80 Not Selected
15	Stuart Mcculloch	Tulliallan Golf Club	100	18	82 Not Selected
16	Ronnie Battison	Aberfeldy Golf Club	97	14	83 Not Selected
17	Robert MacDonald	Tulliallan Golf Club	98	15	83 Not Selected
18	Andy Moncur		NR	16	NR Not Selected
19	Craig Maxtone		NR	15	NR Not Selected
20	lan Low	Kirkcaldy Golf Club	NR	16	NR Not Selected
21	Derek Donaldson	Bathgate Golf Club	NR	17	NR Not Selected

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

#### **Division 3**

<u>Pos Name</u> <u>Home Club</u> <u>Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name</u>

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club (Gents White)

# **Division 4**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	Nett Marker Name
1	Thomas Lindsay		101	23	78 Not Selected
2	David L Scott		107	28	79 Not Selected
3	Kieran Brough		103	22	81 Not Selected
4	Ryan Gerrard		110	28	82 Not Selected
5	Donald Ferguson		104	20	84 Not Selected

# **Dunkeld & Birnam Golf Club**

Twos Analysis Gents Open on 24/06/2023

<u>Player Name</u>	<u>Handicap</u>	<u>Hole</u>		
Division 1				
Craig Hay	-3	2 @ 11th		
Derek Barclay	7	2 @ 11th		
Michael Murray	4	2 @ 11th		
Division 2				
Dylan MacCulloch	12	2 @ 3rd		
Paul Taylor	10	1 @ 11th		
Campbell Mcculloch	11	2 @ 11th		
Division 3				
Alistair Robertson	14	2 @ 11th		
Stuart Forrest	14	2 @ 3rd, 2 @ 11th		
lain Peter Brown	14	2 @ 17th		
Nearest the Pin - 3rd	Nearest the Pin - 3rd Dylan Macculloch - Inverness			
Nearest the Pin - 18th Michael Murray - Blairgowrie				